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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/17/2025 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School (away) vs Andrews
Mon 11/17/2025 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) vs Andrews
Mon 11/24/2025 3:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Lubbock Titans
Mon 12/01/2025 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Walker J H (away) vs Monahans
Mon 12/01/2025 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Walker J H (away) vs Monahans
Thu 12/04/2025 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "B" Tournament
Sat 12/06/2025 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "B" Tournament
Mon 12/08/2025 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Pecos
Mon 12/08/2025 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Pecos
Mon 12/15/2025 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Ft. Stockton
Mon 12/15/2025 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Ft. Stockton
Thu 01/08/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Greenwood Brooks Middle School (away) vs Greenwood
Thu 01/08/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Greenwood Brooks Middle School (away) vs Greenwood
Sat 01/10/2026 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym Seminole "B" Tournament
Mon 01/12/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Andrews
Mon 01/12/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Andrews
Thu 01/15/2026 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym Seminole "A" Tournament
Sat 01/17/2026 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym Seminole "A" Tournament
Mon 01/19/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Monahans
Mon 01/19/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Monahans
Thu 01/22/2026 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "A" Tournament
Sat 01/24/2026 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "A" Tournament
Mon 01/26/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Pecos-Reeves Country Recreation Center (away) vs Pecos
Mon 01/26/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Pecos-Reeves Country Recreation Center (away) vs Pecos
Mon 02/02/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Ft. Stockton Middle School (away) vs Ft. Stockton
Mon 02/02/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Ft. Stockton Middle School (away) vs Ft. Stockton
Mon 02/09/2026 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Greenwood
Mon 02/09/2026 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Greenwood


